
Asbestos Initial Course

Course Price

5-Day Asbestos Supervisor $785

4-Day Asbestos Worker - English $575

3-Day Asbestos Inspector $585

2-Day Asbestos Management Planner $455

2-Day Virginia Project Monitor $455

3-Day Asbestos Project Designer $595

16-Hour OSHA Operations & Maintenance $435

2-Hour Asbestos Awareness $135
40-Hour Collecting & Analyzing Air Samples (NIOSH 582) 

**Must bring your own microscope to class each day** $845

Asbestos Refresher Course
Course Price

Locations VIR VIR MD VIR

1-Day Asbestos Worker Refresher - English $210 7

1-Day Asbestos Supervisor Refresher $220 18 9 20,31 10

4-Hour Asbestos Inspector Refresher $195 3,23 16,29 10 17

4-Hour Asbestos Management Planner Refresher $205 3,23 16,29 10 17

1-Day Asbestos Inspector/Management Planner Refresher $220 3,23 16,29 10 17

1-Day Virginia Project Monitor Refresher $220 2 2

1-Day Asbestos Project Designer Refresher $220 11

4-Hour OSHA Operations & Maintenance Refresher $195

Lead Initial Course
Course Price

2-Day Lead Abatement Worker - English $385

4-Day Lead Abatement Supervisor $775

1-Day Lead Project Designer $345

2-Day Maryland Visual Inspector $385

2-Day Maryland Maintenance & Repainting Supervisor $385

1-Day EPA (RRP) Renovator - English $250

3-Day Lead Inspector Technician $645

2-Day Lead Risk Assessor $475

1-Day DC Dust Sampling Technician $345

Lead Refresher Course
Course Price

Locations VIR VIR MD VIR

1-Day Lead Abatement Worker Refresher - English $215

1-Day Lead Abatement Supervisor Refresher $255 17

1-Day Lead Project Designer Refresher $285

1-Day Maryland Visual Inspector Refresher $255

1-Day Lead Inspector Technician Refresher $255 3

1-Day Lead Risk Assessor Refresher $255 4 16

1-Day Maryland Maintenance & Repainting Supervisor Refresher $255 17

4-Hour EPA Lead Renovator Refresher $155 24

April - June     Training 

Schedule 2024

12

24

2

24

19

11

12

June

17-18

6-7

13-1615-18

 OFFERING VIRTUAL (VIR) TRAINING

18

MD MD
JuneApril May

4

12

8,21

20-22

23-24

11,22

8-10

15-16

28-29

13-14

5,18

24-26

13-14

17-20

4-5

April

10-12

13-14

10-12

1

14,28

7

7

7

11

3

19

12

May

6-10

4/30-5/3

13-15

30-31

6

1-5

4/30-5/3

15-17

20-21

June

April May June

April May

3-7

3

8,30

19

19

MD MD



Hazmat, Health & Safety Courses
Course Price

Locations VIR VIR MD VIR

40-Hour OSHA Hazwoper $795

8-Hour OSHA Hazwoper Refresher $220 30 18

8-Hour OSHA Confined Space Entry $220 24

Mold Courses
Course Price

Locations VIR VIR MD VIR

3-Day Mold Remediation Supervisor $695 28-30

2-Day Mold Remediation Worker $450 28-29

3-Day Mold Inspection and Assessment $745

4-Hour Mold Remediation Supervisor Refresher $210 1 21

4-Hour Mold Inspection and Assessment Refresher $210 31 31

SPANISH LANGUAGE COURSES
Course Price

2-Day Lead Abatement Worker - Spanish $385

1-Day Lead Abatement Worker Refresher - Spanish $215

1-Day EPA (RRP) Lead Renovator - Spanish $250

4-Hour EPA (RRP) Lead Renovator - Spanish $155

1-Day Asbestos Worker Refresher - Spanish $210

4-Day Asbestos Worker - Spanish $575

***OTHER CLASSES - Spanish** Available
Course

2-Day mold Remediation Worker - Spanish $450 4/29-30

8-Hour OSHA Confined Space Entry - Spanish $225 Call for dates and/or specific needs!
40-Hour OSHA Hazwoper - Spanish

Notes:

1. Doors open for registration @ 8:00 am. Classes begin promptly at 8:30 am. We reserve the right to refuse admittance to late arrivals.

2. Payment: Course Fees must be paid at the time of registration or in advance of the class. AMA accepts, cash, company checks 

    and debit/credit cards

3. Cancellation Policy: AMA reserves the right to cancel any class. Registered students will be notified. Course fees will be refunded 

    or applied to future classes. 

4. Refund Policy: Refunds will be issued if a student cancels three (3) business days in advance of the class start date. No refunds

    or credits forcancellation will be given if notification was not received at least three (3) business days in advance to the class start date.

Location Guide:

MD = Hanover, MD Facility - 1331 Ashton Road Suite A, Hanover, MD 21076

VIR = Virtual Training Class held via Zoom (MUST have a webcam and microphone)

www.amatraining.com

You can register and pay online at www.amatraining.com or call us at 410-684-3327. Check out our website 

on a regular basis for course updates.

April - June     Training 

Schedule 2024

April May

22-26

MD

June

MD

24-28

185

April May

JuneApril May

10-1112

MD MD

19

13

June

24-26 3-5

21

22

15

http://www.amatraining.com/


R1-04082024.5


