

# April - June Training Schedule 2024

Asbestos Initial Course								
Course	Price		April		May	June		
5-Day Asbestos Supervisor	\$785	1-5		6-10		3-7		
4-Day Asbestos Worker - English	\$575	4/30-5/3		4.	4/30-5/3			
3-Day Asbestos Inspector	\$585	15-17		13-15		10-12		
2-Day Asbestos Management Planner	\$455					13-14		
2-Day Virginia Project Monitor	\$455			30-31				
3-Day Asbestos Project Designer	\$595	10-12						
16-Hour OSHA Operations & Maintenance	\$435					20-21		
2-Hour Asbestos Awareness	\$135	1		6		3		
40-Hour Collecting & Analyzing Air Samples (NIOSH 582)								
**Must bring your own microscope to class each day**	\$845							
Asbestos Refresher Course				•				
Course	Price	April			May		June	
Locations		VIR	MD	VIR	MD	VIR	MD	
1-Day Asbestos Worker Refresher - English	\$210				7			
1-Day Asbestos Supervisor Refresher	\$220	18	8,30	9	20,31	10	14,28	
4-Hour Asbestos Inspector Refresher	\$195	3,23	19	16,29	10	17	7	
4-Hour Asbestos Management Planner Refresher	\$205	3,23	19	16,29	10	17	7	
1-Day Asbestos Inspector/Management Planner Refresher	\$220	3,23	19	16,29	10	17	7	
1-Day Virginia Project Monitor Refresher	\$220			2	2			
1-Day Asbestos Project Designer Refresher	\$220		12			11	11	
4-Hour OSHA Operations & Maintenance Refresher	\$195						3	
Lead Initial Course								
Course	Price	April		May		June		
2-Day Lead Abatement Worker - English	\$385	4-5		6-7		13-14		
4-Day Lead Abatement Supervisor	\$775	15-18		13-16		17-20		
1-Day Lead Project Designer	\$345							
2-Day Maryland Visual Inspector	\$385			28-29				
2-Day Maryland Maintenance & Repainting Supervisor	\$385	15-16		13-14		17-18		
1-Day EPA (RRP) Renovator - English	\$250	11,22		8,21		5,18		
3-Day Lead Inspector Technician	\$645	8-10		20-22			24-26	
2-Day Lead Risk Assessor	\$475			23-24				
1-Day DC Dust Sampling Technician	\$345							
Lead Refresher Course	T = -							
Course	Price	VIR	April	VID	May	VID	June	
Locations 1-Day Lead Abatement Worker Refresher - English		ATK	<b>MD</b> 12	VIR	MD	VIR	<u>MD</u> 4	
1-Day Lead Abatement Worker Refresher - English 1-Day Lead Abatement Supervisor Refresher	\$215 \$255		24		17	+	<del>4</del> 12	
1-Day Lead Abatement Supervisor Refresher 1-Day Lead Project Designer Refresher	\$255		Z <del>'1</del>		1/	+ -	12	
1-Day Lead Project Designer Refresher  1-Day Maryland Visual Inspector Refresher	\$255		2			+ +	19	
1-Day Maryiand Visual Inspector Refresher  1-Day Lead Inspector Technician Refresher	\$255				3	+	19	
1-Day Lead Inspector recinician Refresher  1-Day Lead Risk Assessor Refresher	\$255	4	18		3 16	+ +	11	
1-Day Maryland Maintenance & Repainting Supervisor Refresh			24		17	+ -	12	
4-Hour EPA Lead Renovator Refresher	\$155		۷ <del>٦</del>		24		12	

### **OFFERING VIRTUAL (VIR) TRAINING**



## April - June Training Schedule 2024

Hazmat, Health & Safety Courses Course Locations	Price	April		Mav		June	
		VIR	MD	VIR	MD	VIR	MD
40-Hour OSHA Hazwoper	\$795	1	22-26				24-28
8-Hour OSHA Hazwoper Refresher	\$220	30	5			18	18
8-Hour OSHA Confined Space Entry	\$220				24		
Mold Courses							
Course	Price	April		May		June	
Locatio	ns	VIR	MD	VIR	MD	VIR	MD
3-Day Mold Remediation Supervisor	\$695				28-30		
2-Day Mold Remediation Worker	\$450				28-29		
3-Day Mold Inspection and Assessment	\$745		24-26				3-5
4-Hour Mold Remediation Supervisor Refresher	\$210	1				21	21
4-Hour Mold Inspection and Assessment Refresher	\$210			31	31		
SPANISH LANGUAGE COURSES							
Course	Price	April		May		June	
2-Day Lead Abatement Worker - Spanish	\$385		12	10-1	1		
1-Day Lead Abatement Worker Refresher - Spanish	\$215						22
1-Day EPA (RRP) Lead Renovator - Spanish	\$250	13					15
4-Hour EPA (RRP) Lead Renovator - Spanish	\$155						
1-Day Asbestos Worker Refresher - Spanish	\$210		19				
4-Day Asbestos Worker - Spanish	\$575						
***OTHER CLASSES - Spanish** Available							
Course							
2-Day mold Remediation Worker - Spanish	\$450		4/29-30				-
8-Hour OSHA Confined Space Entry - Spanish	\$225	•	Call f	or dates a	nd/or	speci	ic need
40-Hour OSHA Hazwoper - Spanish							

#### Notes:

- 1. Doors open for registration @ 8:00 am. Classes begin promptly at 8:30 am. We reserve the right to refuse admittance to late arrivals.
- Payment: Course Fees must be paid at the time of registration or in advance of the class. AMA accepts, cash, company checks and debit/credit cards
- 3. Cancellation Policy: AMA reserves the right to cancel any class. Registered students will be notified. Course fees will be refunded or applied to future classes.
- 4. **Refund Policy**: Refunds will be issued if a student cancels three (3) business days in advance of the class start date. No refunds or credits forcancellation will be given if notification was not received at least three (3) business days in advance to the class start date.

#### **Location Guide:**

MD = Hanover, MD Facility - 1331 Ashton Road Suite A, Hanover, MD 21076

VIR = Virtual Training Class held via Zoom (MUST have a webcam and microphone)

### www.amatraining.com

You can register and pay online at www.amatraining.com or call us at 410-684-3327. Check out our website on a regular basis for course updates.